
CR2032 Datum Uhrzeit Volt Stunden Stunden mAh
gesamt Schritt proSchritt

Sa. 08.10.2016 15:00 3,226 0,00 0
Sa. 08.10.2016 18:50 2,873 3,83 3,83 2,29
So. 09.10.2016 13:00 2,832 22,00 18,17 10,16
Mo. 10.10.2016 07:00 2,840 40,00 18,00 10,01
Mo. 10.10.2016 20:00 2,838 53,00 13,00 7,24
Di. 11.10.2016 07:00 2,830 64,00 11,00 6,11
Di. 11.10.2016 17:00 2,830 74,00 10,00 5,55
Mi. 12.10.2016 07:00 2,824 88,00 14,00 7,76
Mi. 12.10.2016 20:30 2,823 101,50 13,50 7,47
Do. 13.10.2016 07:00 2,814 112,00 10,50 5,80
Do. 13.10.2016 18:00 2,814 123,00 11,00 6,07
Fr. 14.10.2016 07:10 2,803 136,17 13,17 7,25
Fr. 14.10.2016 19:00 2,803 148,00 11,83 6,50
Sa. 15.10.2016 12:20 2,793 165,33 17,33 9,51
Sa. 15.10.2016 21:30 2,795 174,50 9,17 5,02
So. 16.10.2016 12:10 2,783 189,17 14,67 8,02
Mo. 17.10.2016 07:10 2,761 208,17 19,00 10,33
Mo. 17.10.2016 20:15 2,748 221,25 13,08 7,07
Di. 18.10.2016 07:00 2,727 232,00 10,75 5,77
Di. 18.10.2016 19:35 2,689 244,58 12,58 6,68
Mi. 19.10.2016 07:00 2,609 256,00 11,42 5,93
Mi. 19.10.2016 22:00 2,480 271,00 15,00 7,48
Do. 20.10.2016 07:00 2,385 280,00 9,00 4,29
Do. 20.10.2016 19:45 2,358 292,75 12,75 5,93
Fr. 21.10.2016 07:10 2,280 304,17 11,42 5,19
Fr. 21.10.2016 20:30 2,193 317,50 13,33 5,85
Sa. 22.10.2016 10:45 2,120 331,75 14,25 6,03
Sa. 22.10.2016 21:15 2,076 342,25 10,50 4,32
So. 23.10.2016 12:15 2,060 357,25 15,00 6,08
So. 23.10.2016 20:00 1,990 365,00 7,75 3,08
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